47000203577

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600304142746

10/03/17--01010--002 **125.00

17 OCT -3 AH II: 10

17 001 -3 PH 2: 26

17 0C1 +3 PH 2: 26

OCT 0 3 2017
T SCHROEDER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

UAN JUNIOR LLC	·····			
				Art of Inc. File
	·			LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
			√	L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			<u> </u>	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
gnature				Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
equested by:	10/3/17			UCC 1 or 3 File
ame	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
alk In	Will Dial. He			UCC 11 Retrieval
alk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEĆ	JUAN JUNIOR LLC
DODUBÇ	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	num all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	JUAN OSVALDO LAGARES HERNANDEZ
	Name of Person
•	C/O ACES INC
	Firm/Company
i	188 MONTAGUE STREET, 6TH FLOOR
٠.	Address
•	BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
	City/State and Zip Code
	Marie@ acesinc 1. COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
'.	MORIAH JENKINS 772 460-6786
•	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
<u>.</u>	1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1) 1000 (1)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fii	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street Address
	New Filing Section New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle
	Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
TIAN TOTAL C	
JUAN JUNIOR LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Co	ompany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	15 % 111195 %
The mailing address and atreet address of the principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:

1205 SW LIVE OAK COVE PORT SAINT LUCIE, FLORIDA 34986

C/O ACES INC 188 MONTAGUE STREET 6TH FLOOR BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designete an Individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JUAN OSVALDO LAGARES HERNANDEZ Name C/O ACES INC 1205 SW Live Oak Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) State City.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
'AMBR" = A	uthorized Member	Juan cavaldo Lagares Herna
'MGR" = Ma AMBR	nager	C/O ACBS INC
AMBK		188 MONTAGUE STREET, 6TH FLOOR
	••	BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
:	•	
.		
,	·.	
-	1	
	,	
	: .	
		
	C.	
•		
V: Effective tive date is !!	nt if necessary) date, if other than the date steel, the date must be spe	of filing:
V: Effective tive date is il filling.); he date insend ant's offective	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of	celfic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective tive date is il filling.); he date insend ant's offective	date, if other than the date steed, the date must be speed in this block does not m	celfic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective tive date is il filling.); e date insend ant's effective	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of	celfic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective tive date is il filling.); e date insend ant's effective	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of	celfic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective tive date is il filing.) he date inserte ent's effective VI: Other pro	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of	celfic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective the date is il filling.) te date inserte ent's effective VI: Other pro	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of pvisions, if any. Significations for men This document is executed am aware that any false.	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not State's records. The state of the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not state's records. The state of the statutory filing requirements, this date will not state of the s
V: Effective the date is il filling.) te date inserte ent's effective VI: Other pro	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of the date	mbor or an anthorized representative of a member. and in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutos information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
V: Effective two date is ill illing.) e date insertent's effective VI: Other pro	date, if other than the date is ted, the date must be speed in this block does not me date on the Department of the date	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not State's records. The property of an authorized representative of a member of an authorized representative of a member of the coordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes information submitted in a document to the Department of State

17 0CT -3 FH 2: 26 AT WEST RESTORION